​​
	Committee details

	Position:
	Name:
	Email:
	Mobile:

	Commodore
	Christian Smart
	smartrimmer@aol.com
	07966505767

	Vice Commodore                          (& Boat Parking Secretary)
	Alex Lloyd
	alexjlloyd81@gmail.com
	07854 817693

	Rear Commodore
	Sharon Picton
	Sharon.j.p67@gmail.com
	07900 616784

	Hon. Treasurer
	Henry Lloyd
	lloydh0591@gmail.com
	07967 122495

	Hon. Secretary
	April Smart
	Aprilsmarty1@gmail.com
	07379 788364

	Sailing Captain
	Dan Morgans
	dan.morgans@btinternet.com
	07854 168026

	Rowing Captain
	Matt Norman
	mattrowingpyc@gmail.com,
	07988 616440

	Sail Training Principal
	Julian Owens
	pycracing@yahoo.com
	07766 552833

	Rowing Social Rep.
	Wayne Phillips
	waynephillips840@gmail.com
	07944 210888

	Main Committee                              (& Membership Secretary)
	Rachael Rendell
	Rachael27@talktalk.net
	07971 980521

	Main Committee
	Alison Seal-Jones
	asealjones@gmail.com
	07714 244643

	Main Committee
	Shaun Manche
	shaun.manche@sky.com
	07957 124293

	Main Committee
	Jonathan Swift
	swiftjonathan@hotmail.co.uk
	07966 656241

	Main Committee
	Diane Smyth
	Dhsmyth24@gmail.com
	07752 660140


